X
X
Y Y
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT

6. PART M80-5621205 USED FOR ILLUSTRATION ONLY.
J.DEAN
ORDER CODE:
M80-562XX05
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS
 04 TO 50
 (EVEN NUMBERS ONLY
SPECIFICATIONS:
 MATERIAL:
  HOUSING = GLASS-FILLED PPS,
             UL94V-0, BLACK
  CONTACT = COPPER ALLOY
  JACKSCREW = STAINLESS STEEL
 FINISH:
  CONTACT = GOLD
 PACKING:
  LOOSE
FOR COMPLETE SPECIFICATION, SEE COMPONENT
SPECIFICATION C005XX (LATEST ISSUE)
A.YEOMANS
CONTACT No.1
SECTION  X-X
PART
SECTION Y-Y
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Harwin:
  M80-5620605  M80-5621005  M80-5621205  M80-5621405  M80-5621805  M80-5622005  M80-5622605  M80-
5623405  M80-5624205  M80-5625005  M80-5621605  M80-5620405  M80-5620805